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Dream Home Mortgage Shelby Jones 256-686-4050 sjones@dreamhomemortgagellc.com
Cadence Bank Niekka Pierce 205-613-5272 niekkia.pierce@cadencebank.com
Cadence Bank Theresa Leslie 256-337-9636 theresa.leslie@cadencebank.com
First Mortgage Group, Inc Brenda Stover 256-350-6376 fmbrenda@bellsouth.net
FirstBank Mortgage Melanie Mullins 256-801-9543 melanie.mullins@firstbankonline.com
FirstBank Mortgage Kim Moon 256-801-9543 kmoon@firstbankonline.com
Main Street Mortgage, Inc Kerry Richardson 256-502-9800 kerry@mainmtg.com
Main Street Mortgage, Inc Tony Morgan 256-502-9800 tony@mainmtg.com
New American Funding Anna McCaghren Wilson 256-303-7886 anna.wilson@nafinc.com
PNC Bank Mortgage Theresa Waddell  256-822-6393 theresa.waddell@pnc.com
PNC Bank Mortgage Mark Noble 256-457-0843 mark.noble@pnc.com
Renasant Bank Tammy Snider 256-351-4372 tsnider@renasant.com
Renasant Bank Flor Gonzalez 256-301-6477 flor.gonzalez@renasant.com
River Bank & Trust Kristi Tapscott 256-957-7010 ktapscott@river.bank
River Bank & Trust Melinda Green 256-957-7010 mgreen@river.bank
SouthPoint Bank Darlene Hill 256-308-9722 dbhill22@bellsouth.net   
SouthPoint Bank Jonathon Brooks 256-308-9722 jbrooks@southpoint.bank
Southern Mortgage Group Martha Hernandez 256-489-5432 martha@southernmortgagegroup.net
Synovus Mortgage Janet Smith 256-774-7032 janetsmith@synovus.com
Synovus Mortgage Blake Robbins 256-774-7032 blakerobbins@synovus.com
Truist Bank Chris Cunningham 205-566-6453 chris.cunningham@truist.com
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Boundary Title & Escrow Jeff Maynor 256-291-9720 jmaynor@boundarytitle.com
Conwell Title & Escrow Joseph Conwell 256-429-2474 joseph@conwelltitle.com
First Choice Title & Closings Joey Crews 256-351-6869 joey@firstchoice-title.com
First Choice Title & Closings Nikki Walker 256-351-6869 nikki@firstchoice-title.com
McBride Richardson, P.C. Kristen Green 256-350-4100 kristen@mcbriderichardson.com
McBride Richardson, P.C. Sarah Chew 256-350-4100 sarah@mcbriderichardson.com
Meagan Yarbrough, LLC Meagan Yarbrough 256-822-1529 meagan@yarbroughattorney.com
North Alabama Title & Escrow, LLC Adria Bonniville 256-964-8908 adria@northalabamatitle.com
Nowlin, Bachuss & Gray Aimee Bowen-Freeman 256-353-8601 aimee@nowlinlaw.com

Company Contact Phone Email
Community Action Partnership of N AL Candy Ayers 256-260-3180 homeownership@capna.org
Community Action Partnership of N AL Amber Jones 256-260-3180 homeownership@capna.org
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By Grace, Markel Properties Mary Kelly 256-621-1474 bygracemk@gmail.com
Capstone Realty Stovehouse Tasha L. Wheeler 256-975-3205 tashawheelerre@gmail.com
Century 21 Angelica Garcia 706-463-8897 angelica@c21hometeamal.com
Century 21 Jesus Garcia 229-563-2839 jesus@c21hometeamal.com
Chanda Davis Real Estate Elonda Blackburn 256-924-2424 elondascruggs@yahoo.com
Coldwell Banker McMillan & Assoc. Dianne Barrett 256-340-0222 diannebarrett711@gmail.com
Coldwell Banker McMillan & Assoc. Jerry Clifton 256-340-0222 jerryclifton@bellsouth.net
ERA King Real Estate Andrea Drake 256-694-3272 andreadrake.realtor@gmail.com
ERA King Real Estate Teresa Pearce 256-863-3200 teresap@eraking.com
Exit Realty Downtown of Athens Nicole Wagner 256-800-3155 nicolewagner1014@gmail.com
EXP Realty- The Dawes Team Andy Keith 256-309-8169 andyckeith@outlook.com
EXP Realty- The Dawes Team Lois Dawes 256-227-5647 lois.dawes@gmail.com
Hutton Homes Real Estate Ulonda Milam 256-355-5428 henryulonda@gmail.com
Hutton Homes Real Estate Don Hutton 256-355-5428 donhutt0381@aol.com
Linda Blue Real Estate, LLC Jhosue "Sway" Patlon Mendoza 256-668-5077 jpmendozarealtor@gmail.com

Linda Blue Real Estate, LLC Regina Corbitt 256-590-3736 reginaacorbitt@gmail.com
MarMac Real Estate Shawn Garth 256-466-0824 shawn@marmac.us
MarMac Real Estate Gloria McRae 256-654-4699 gloriamcraerealtor@gmail.com
MarMac Real Estate Whitney Elliott 256-466-4664 whitney.elliott@marmac.us
Marshall Realty Group Tiffanie Marshall-McGuire 256-565-4411 marshallrealtygroup1@gmail.com
Marshall Realty Group Tamatha Johnson 256-565-4411 tamatha.johnson@gmail.com
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Merit House Realty Philip Wright 256-822-0010 philipwrightrealtor@gmail.com
Merit House Realty Vanessa Sivley 256-822-0010 vanessa.sivley@merithouse.com
Next Move Real Estate Barbara Minardi 256-334-0529 barbaraminardire@gmail.com
Parker Real Estate Jackson Parker 256-353-1112 jackson@parker-realestate.com
Parker Real Estate Sonia Ramirez 256-353-1112 sramirez@parker-realestate.com
Parker Real Estate Josh Sloan 256-353-1112 jsloan@parker-realestate.com
Powerhouse Realty Group Sharell Powers 256-520-3543 sharell@phr.group
Redstone Realty Solutions Chris Adkison 256-438-0024 chrisadkison.realestate@gmail.com
Redstone Realty Solutions Kyera Clay 256-466-7272 kyeraclay@gmail.com
Redstone Realty Solutions Tera Tapscott 256-286-9655 teratapscottrealty@gmail.com

sdj.kirk@icloud.com

skirk@realtysouth.com
Reli Properties, LLC Janelle Brown 256-476-3318 agentjanellebrown@att.net
Remax Unlimited Alexandra Baldwin 256-603-0220 alexandra.alabamarealtor@gmail.com

Shirley Johnson Kirk 205-265-3324 RealtySouth The Harbin Company

Realtor (in no particular order)


